## 1100000012664

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
A. LUNT
FEB - 3 2010
-VARAINIER

Office Use Only

700166977847

02/02/10--01039--005 \*\*125.00

2010 FEB -2 PM 2: 20 SECRETARY OF STATE

## **COVER LETTER**

	P3 M	arketing Group LLC	
SUBJECT:		ted Liability Company	<del></del>
The enclosed Article	es of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all cor	respondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
	M	latthew Kaiser	2016 SE TALI
		Name of Person	FEB -2 CRETARY _AHASSE
		Firm/Company	them.
	2	197 Vardin Pl.	PM 2: 9F STA 5-FLOR
<del></del>		Address	0 F
		aples, FL 34120	
		ty/State and Zip Code	
<del></del>	K( E-mail address: (to be used	overadata.com for future annual report notification)	
For further informat	ion concerning this matter, pleas	e call:	
Ma	atthew Kaiser	at ( 239 ) 6	82-7199
Ne	me of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	
Enclosed is a chec	k for the following amount:		
_	ee \$\int\\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C	

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGA	ANIZATION FO	R FLORIDA LIMITED LIABII	ITY COMP	NY
ADMICIELA			CRETY LAHA	יין רו
ARTICLE I - Name:		•.	AS A	j
The name of the Limited	d Liability Compan	y is:	ARY O SSEE.	•
	P3 Marketine	g Group, LLC	PH 2:	
(Must end		Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	7.20 7.10 7.10 7.10 7.10 7.10 7.10 7.10 7.1	
ARTICLE II - Addres	s:		. S. W	
The mailing address and	d street address of the	he principal office of the Limited L	iability Com	pany is:
Principal Office Addre	<u> </u>	Mailing Address:		
921 Key Way		11940 Fairway Lakes Dr	Ste 1	
Nokomis, FL 34275		Fort Myers, FL 33913		
The name and the Floric	da street address of	the registered agent are:  OM Consulting Tnc		
		Name		
	2197	' Vardin Pl		
	Florida street address	(P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
	Naples, FL 34120			•
	City, St	ate, and Zip		
liability company at registered agent and ag statutes relating to the	the place designated ree to act in this cap proper and comple	d to accept service of process for the d in this certificate, I hereby accept to pacity. I further agree to comply wit te performance of my duties, and I a registered agent as provided for in	the appointme th the provisio um familiar wi	nt as ns of all th and
	June June	.//		
	Registered Agent's S	signature (REQUIRED)		

(CONTINUED)

	rage 1 of 2	SE AL	000	
ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Ma	naging Member(s):	CAE	010 FEB	Т
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:		SSAL	ΈÖ	-
		SEX	-2	
<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:		PH	П
"MGR" = Manager		<u> </u>	2	
"MGRM" = Managing Member		TATE ORID,	?: 2⊕	
MGRM	Lawrence Lyon	<i>L</i>		
	921 Key Way		_	
	Nokomis, FL 34275		_	
MGRM	Terrance Ahern			
	435 Antlers Drive		_	
	Rochester, NY 14618		_	
			_	
			_	
			_	
		• • •		
			_	
(Use attachment if necessary)			_	
(Ose attachment if necessary)				
ADTICLE V. Effective data if other than th	e data of filings	(ODTI	ONIAI	`
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the (If an effective date is listed, the date must				
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five	ousines:	uays	huoi
to or you days unter the date of ming.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
Signature of a memb	ber or an authorized representative of a membe	r.		
	section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution astitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjuderein are true.)	ry		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee